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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 39907

Customer# DOW0620

SOLD TO
TIFARA BEAUTY ll INC
dba DOWNTOWN BEAUTY ART 545 S LOS ANGELES ST UNIT C,D,E
Los Angeles, CA 90012 USA 
Tel: (213) 892-0620    Fax:

SHIP TO
TIFARA BEAUTY ll INC
dba DOWNTOWN BEAUTY ART 545 S LOS ANGELES ST UNIT C,D,E
Los Angeles, CA 90012 USA 
Tel: (213) 892-0620    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
06/05/2024 05/23/2024 39012,39586 YKim 06/05/2024 05/23/2024 05/23/2024 DELIVERY
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

1  LDV007  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (007, Chic)  24  $2.40  $57.60 

2  LDV017  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (017, Heartbreaker)  24  $2.40  $57.60 

3  LDV018  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (018, Fire Love)  24  $2.40  $57.60 

4  GLO007  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (007, Thankful)  24  $2.40  $57.60 

5  GLO008  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (008, Juicy Red)  24  $2.40  $57.60 

6  GLO009  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (009, Bubble Pink)  24  $2.40  $57.60 

7  STL002  Statement Gel Liner (002, Black)  24  $1.60  $38.40 

8  STL004  Statement Gel Liner (004, Dark Brown)  24  $1.60  $38.40 

9  STL013  Statement Gel Liner (013, Baby Pink)  24  $1.60  $38.40 

10  DEL001  Double Ended Gel & Liquid Liner (001, Black)  48  $2.40  $115.20 

11  GGL002  Glitter Glitter Liner (002, After Dark)  24  $2.40  $57.60 

12  GGL005  Glitter Glitter Liner (005, Pink Aurora)  24  $2.40  $57.60 

13  GGL006  Glitter Glitter Liner (006, Crystal Star)  24  $2.40  $57.60 

14  GGL013  Glitter Glitter Liner (013, Surreal)  24  $2.40  $57.60 

15  DLS003  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (003, In Fact)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

16  DLS005  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (005, Eye Contact)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

17  DLS008  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (008, Regal)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

18  DLS030  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (030, Speechless)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

19  DLS033  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (033, Buttercup)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

20  DLS034  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (034, Showpiece)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

21  CLS001  Chroma Light Shadow (001, Fairy Dust)  48  $2.00  $96.00 

22  CLS007  Chroma Light Shadow (007, Spellbound)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

23  CLS008  Chroma Light Shadow (008, Sunstone)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

24  CLS009  Chroma Light Shadow (009, Blossom Skies)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

25  CLS012  Chroma Light Shadow (012, Rosé)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

26  CLS013  Chroma Light Shadow (013, Renegade)  12  $2.00  $24.00 
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27  SSD003  Starshow Shadow Pot (003, Literally)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

28  SSD005  Starshow Shadow Pot (005, Muse)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

29  SSD007  Starshow Shadow Pot (007, OMG)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

30  SSD011  Starshow Shadow Pot (011, Bang!)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

31  SSD018  Starshow Shadow Pot (018, Quartz)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

32  HCP003  Blossom & Adore Palette  12  $6.00  $72.00 

33  HCP004  Belle & Rouge Palette  12  $6.00  $72.00 

34  CWF200  Complete Wear Foundation (200, Bisque)  12  $8.00  $96.00 

35  CWF250  Complete Wear Foundation (250, Natural Buff)  12  $8.00  $96.00 

36  CWF275  Complete Wear Foundation (275, Light B6.40eige)  12  $8.00  $96.00 

37  CWF375  Complete Wear Foundation (375, Medium Beige)  12  $8.00  $96.00 

38  CWF425  Complete Wear Foundation (425, Honey Beige)  12  $8.00  $96.00 

39  CWF475  Complete Wear Foundation (475, Sand Beige)  12  $8.00  $96.00 

40  MWC100  Mega Waterproof Concealer (100, Vanilla )  12  $4.00  $48.00 

41  MWC150  Mega Waterproof Concealer (150, Cream )  12  $4.00  $48.00 

42  MWC300  Mega Waterproof Concealer (300, Brulee )  12  $4.00  $48.00 

43  MWC400  Mega Waterproof Concealer (400, Honey )  12  $4.00  $48.00 

44  MWC500  Mega Waterproof Concealer (500, Nutty )  12  $4.00  $48.00 

45  HSP001  Hydrating Plump Serum Primer  24  $4.80  $115.20 

46  OMS003  Ultra Matte Setting Spray  72  $4.00  $288.00 

47  MMF001  Micro Dot Setting Spray  48  $7.20  $345.60 

48  TBS005  The Best Camelia Setting Spray*  1  $1.60  $1.60 

49  TBS004  The Best Calendula Setting Spray*  1  $1.60  $1.60 

50  TBS003  The Best Peony Setting Spray*  1  $1.60  $1.60 

51  TBS002  The Best Lavender Setting Spray*  1  $1.60  $1.60 
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52  TBS001  The Best Rose Setting Spray*  1  $1.60  $1.60 

53  TBS001  The Best Rose Setting Spray*  6  $3.20  $19.20 

54  TBS002  The Best Lavender Setting Spray*  6  $3.20  $19.20 

55  TBS003  The Best Peony Setting Spray*  6  $3.20  $19.20 

56  TBS004  The Best Calendula Setting Spray*  6  $3.20  $19.20 

57  TBS005  The Best Camelia Setting Spray*  6  $3.20  $19.20 

58  DIPLAIN12  Multi-purpose Plain 12 inch Display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

59  LSP005  Loose Setting Powder (005, Medium Light)  24  $3.20  $76.80 

60  LSP008  Loose Setting Powder (008, Pink)  24  $3.20  $76.80 

61  SOB002  Signature Ombre Blush (002, Tender Rose)  12  $3.20  $38.40 

62  SOB003  Signature Ombre Blush (003, Bella Pink)  12  $3.20  $38.40 

63  SOB004  Signature Ombre Blush (004, Morning Sunshine)  12  $3.20  $38.40 

64  SOB005  Signature Ombre Blush (005, Orange Blossom)  12  $3.20  $38.40 

65  DHL001  Dreamlight Highlighter (001, Dreamlite)  12  $2.80  $33.60 

66  DHL003  Dreamlight Highlighter (003, Ballerina)  12  $2.80  $33.60 

67  DHL004  Dreamlight Highlighter (004, Foxy Pink)  12  $2.80  $33.60 

68  DHL006  Dreamlight Highlighter (006, Gold Frost)  12  $2.80  $33.60 

69  DHL005  Dreamlight Highlighter (005, Love Struck)  12  $2.80  $33.60 

70  HYM001  Hyaluronic Oil Free Matte Moisturizer  24  $7.20  $172.80 

71  FCM004  Glycerin Hyaluronic Acid Hydrating Moisturizer  24  $6.00  $144.00 

72  FCM006  Collagen Retinol Treatment Moisturizer  24  $6.00  $144.00 

73  FSR004  Glycerin Hyaluronic Acid Hydrating Serum  24  $4.00  $96.00 

74  OCS001  10% Niacinamide & 1.9% Salicylic Acid Oil Control Serum  24  $6.00  $144.00 

75  DIGLG2412  GLG / LCC&CCC/ LDV / LPC 12 inch Display  3  $0.00  $0.00 

76  LDV001  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (001, Nude)  3  $1.20  $3.60 
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77  LDV005  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (005, Sold Out)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

78  LDV006  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (006, Madeline)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

79  LDV007  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (007, Chic)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

80  LDV008  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (008, Play it Cool)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

81  LDV009  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (009, Allure)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

82  LDV010  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (010, Rogue)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

83  LDV011  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (011, A La Mode)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

84  LDV012  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (012, Mariposa)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

85  LDV013  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (013, Most)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

86  LDV014  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (014, Nova)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

87  LDV015  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (015, Date Night)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

88  LDV016  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (016, Sassy)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

89  LDV017  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (017, Heartbreaker)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

90  LDV018  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (018, Fire Love)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

91  LDV001  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (001, Nude)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

92  LDV005  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (005, Sold Out)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

93  LDV006  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (006, Madeline)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

94  LDV007  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (007, Chic)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

95  LDV008  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (008, Play it Cool)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

96  LDV009  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (009, Allure)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

97  LDV010  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (010, Rogue)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

98  LDV011  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (011, A La Mode)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

99  LDV012  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (012, Mariposa)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

100  LDV013  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (013, Most)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

101  LDV014  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (014, Nova)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

102  LDV015  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (015, Date Night)  18  $2.40  $43.20 
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103  LDV016  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (016, Sassy)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

104  LDV017  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (017, Heartbreaker)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

105  LDV018  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (018, Fire Love)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

106  LDV019  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (019, Love)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

107  LDV020  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (020, Amused)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

108  LDV021  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (021, Marvelous)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

109  LDV022  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (022, Rarest)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

110  LDV023  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (023, Charm)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

111  LDV024  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (024, Truth)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

112  LDV019  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (019, Love)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

113  LDV020  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (020, Amused)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

114  LDV021  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (021, Marvelous)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

115  LDV022  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (022, Rarest)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

116  LDV023  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (023, Charm)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

117  LDV024  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (024, Truth)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

118  DIPEN1206  PENCIL (ABP, EYP, FLL, SGP, MHL, LAPL) 6 inch display  2  $0.00  $0.00 

119  MHL001  Must-Have Lip Liner (001, Rose Beige)  24  $1.60  $38.40 

120  MHL002  Must-Have Lip Liner (002, Natural Sand)  24  $1.60  $38.40 

121  MHL003  Must-Have Lip Liner (003, Spiced Cider)  24  $1.60  $38.40 

122  MHL004  Must-Have Lip Liner (004, Warm Toast)  24  $1.60  $38.40 

123  MHL005  Must-Have Lip Liner (005, Cinnamon)  24  $1.60  $38.40 

124  MHL006  Must-Have Lip Liner (006, Burnt Umber)  24  $1.60  $38.40 

125  MHL007  Must-Have Lip Liner (007, Rum Raisin)  24  $1.60  $38.40 

126  MHL008  Must-Have Lip Liner (008, Chocolate)  24  $1.60  $38.40 

127  MHL009  Must-Have Lip Liner (009, Brownstone)  24  $1.60  $38.40 
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128  MHL010  Must-Have Lip Liner (010, Mocha)  24  $1.60  $38.40 

129  MHL011  Must-Have Lip Liner (011, Very Brown)  24  $1.60  $38.40 

130  MHL012  Must-Have Lip Liner (012, Cocoa)  24  $1.60  $38.40 

131  GLO001  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (001, Sky Blue)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

132  GLO002  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (002, Let's Cuddle)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

133  GLO003  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (003, Champagne Kiss)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

134  GLO004  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (004, Tickled Pink)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

135  GLO005  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (005, Berry Berry)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

136  GLO007  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (007, Thankful)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

137  GLO008  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (008, Juicy Red)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

138  GLO009  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (009, Bubble Pink)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

139  GLO010  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (010, Clear)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

140  GLO011  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (011, Soft Peach)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

141  GLO012  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (012, Only Smooches)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

142  GLO013  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (013, Lovely Rose)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

143  GLO014  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (014, Honey Boo)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

144  GLO015  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (015, Teaberry)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

145  GLO016  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (016, Au Naturel)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

146  GLO001  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (001, Sky Blue)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

147  GLO002  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (002, Let's Cuddle)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

148  GLO003  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (003, Champagne Kiss)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

149  GLO004  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (004, Tickled Pink)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

150  GLO005  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (005, Berry Berry)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

151  GLO007  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (007, Thankful)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

152  GLO008  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (008, Juicy Red)  3  $1.20  $3.60 
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153  GLO009  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (009, Bubble Pink)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

154  GLO010  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (010, Clear)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

155  GLO011  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (011, Soft Peach)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

156  GLO012  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (012, Only Smooches)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

157  GLO013  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (013, Lovely Rose)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

158  GLO014  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (014, Honey Boo)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

159  GLO015  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (015, Teaberry)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

160  GLO016  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (016, Au Naturel)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

161  DIGLO1812  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil 12 Inch Display  3  $0.00  $0.00 

162  DISMGL1212  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner 12 inch Display  2  $0.00  $0.00 

163  SMGL001  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (001, Atlas)  2  $1.00  $2.00 

164  SMGL002  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (002, Chroma)  2  $1.00  $2.00 

165  SMGL003  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (003, Phoenix)  2  $1.00  $2.00 

166  SMGL004  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (004, Electra)  2  $1.00  $2.00 

167  SMGL005  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (005, Flare)  2  $1.00  $2.00 

168  SMGL006  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (006, Nova)  2  $1.00  $2.00 

169  SMGL007  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (007, Rhea)  2  $1.00  $2.00 

170  SMGL008  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (008, Zora)  2  $1.00  $2.00 

171  SMGL009  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (009, Buzz)  2  $1.00  $2.00 

172  SMGL010  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (010, Ultra)  2  $1.00  $2.00 

173  SMGL001  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (001, Atlas)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

174  SMGL002  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (002, Chroma)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

175  SMGL003  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (003, Phoenix)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

176  SMGL004  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (004, Electra)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

177  SMGL005  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (005, Flare)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

178  SMGL006  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (006, Nova)  12  $2.00  $24.00 
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179  SMGL007  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (007, Rhea)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

180  SMGL008  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (008, Zora)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

181  SMGL009  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (009, Buzz)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

182  SMGL010  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (010, Ultra)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

183  GGL001  Glitter Glitter Liner (001, Sugar Bomb)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

184  GGL002  Glitter Glitter Liner (002, After Dark)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

185  GGL003  Glitter Glitter Liner (003, So Glitter)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

186  GGL004  Glitter Glitter Liner (004, Show Off)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

187  GGL005  Glitter Glitter Liner (005, Pink Aurora)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

188  GGL006  Glitter Glitter Liner (006, Crystal Star)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

189  GGL007  Glitter Glitter Liner (007, Super Sparkle)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

190  GGL008  Glitter Glitter Liner (008, Silver Charm)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

191  GGL009  Glitter Glitter Liner (009, Bling-Bling)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

192  GGL010  Glitter Glitter Liner (010, 24K)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

193  GGL011  Glitter Glitter Liner (011, Stellar)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

194  GGL012  Glitter Glitter Liner (012, Alter Ego)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

195  GGL013  Glitter Glitter Liner (013, Surreal)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

196  GGL014  Glitter Glitter Liner (014, Pinky Promise)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

197  GGL001  Glitter Glitter Liner (001, Sugar Bomb)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

198  GGL002  Glitter Glitter Liner (002, After Dark)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

199  GGL003  Glitter Glitter Liner (003, So Glitter)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

200  GGL004  Glitter Glitter Liner (004, Show Off)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

201  GGL005  Glitter Glitter Liner (005, Pink Aurora)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

202  GGL006  Glitter Glitter Liner (006, Crystal Star)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

203  GGL007  Glitter Glitter Liner (007, Super Sparkle)  2  $1.20  $2.40 
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204  GGL008  Glitter Glitter Liner (008, Silver Charm)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

205  GGL009  Glitter Glitter Liner (009, Bling-Bling)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

206  GGL010  Glitter Glitter Liner (010, 24K)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

207  GGL011  Glitter Glitter Liner (011, Stellar)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

208  GGL012  Glitter Glitter Liner (012, Alter Ego)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

209  GGL013  Glitter Glitter Liner (013, Surreal)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

210  GGL014  Glitter Glitter Liner (014, Pinky Promise)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

211  DIGGL1412  Glitter Glitter Liner (14 colors) 12 inch Display  2  $0.00  $0.00 

212  DIDLS2412  DLS / SLS / SLP / LCC&CCC 12 inch Display  8  $0.00  $0.00 

213  DLS001  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (001, Airglow)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

214  DLS002  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (002, Goodness)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

215  DLS003  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (003, In Fact)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

216  DLS004  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (004, I Mean)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

217  DLS005  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (005, Eye Contact)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

218  DLS006  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (006, Goldstar)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

219  DLS007  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (007, In Pursuit)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

220  DLS008  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (008, Regal)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

221  DLS009  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (009, Green Paradise)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

222  DLS010  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (010, Stardom)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

223  DLS011  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (011, Treasure Trove)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

224  DLS012  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (012, Stardust)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

225  DLS013  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (013, Sonder)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

226  DLS014  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (014, Ego)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

227  DLS015  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (015, Sending Me)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

228  DLS016  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (016, Bel Air)  4  $1.40  $5.60 
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229  DLS017  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (017, Top-notch)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

230  DLS018  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (018, Main Character)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

231  DLS019  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (019, Absolutely)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

232  DLS020  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (020, TBH)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

233  DLS021  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (021, Cheeky)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

234  DLS022  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (022, Sweetness)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

235  DLS023  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (023, Howdy)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

236  DLS024  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (024, Haute)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

237  DLS025  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (025, About Time!)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

238  DLS026  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (026, Good Thing)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

239  DLS027  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (027, Just Peachy)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

240  DLS028  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (028, Chill)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

241  DLS029  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (029, Committed)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

242  DLS030  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (030, Speechless)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

243  DLS031  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (031, Utopia)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

244  DLS032  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (032, Mermaid Dream)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

245  DLS033  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (033, Buttercup)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

246  DLS034  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (034, Showpiece)  4  $1.40  $5.60 

247  DLS001  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (001, Airglow)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

248  DLS002  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (002, Goodness)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

249  DLS003  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (003, In Fact)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

250  DLS004  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (004, I Mean)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

251  DLS005  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (005, Eye Contact)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

252  DLS006  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (006, Goldstar)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

253  DLS007  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (007, In Pursuit)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

254  DLS008  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (008, Regal)  24  $2.80  $67.20 
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255  DLS009  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (009, Green Paradise)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

256  DLS010  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (010, Stardom)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

257  DLS011  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (011, Treasure Trove)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

258  DLS012  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (012, Stardust)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

259  DLS013  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (013, Sonder)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

260  DLS014  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (014, Ego)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

261  DLS015  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (015, Sending Me)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

262  DLS016  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (016, Bel Air)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

263  DLS017  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (017, Top-notch)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

264  DLS018  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (018, Main Character)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

265  DLS019  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (019, Absolutely)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

266  DLS020  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (020, TBH)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

267  DLS021  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (021, Cheeky)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

268  DLS022  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (022, Sweetness)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

269  DLS023  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (023, Howdy)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

270  DLS024  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (024, Haute)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

271  DLS025  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (025, About Time!)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

272  DLS026  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (026, Good Thing)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

273  DLS027  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (027, Just Peachy)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

274  DLS028  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (028, Chill)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

275  DLS029  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (029, Committed)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

276  DLS030  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (030, Speechless)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

277  DLS031  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (031, Utopia)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

278  DLS032  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (032, Mermaid Dream)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

279  DLS033  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (033, Buttercup)  24  $2.80  $67.20 
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280  DLS034  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (034, Showpiece)  24  $2.80  $67.20 

281  CLP003  Time to Shine Pressed Pigment Palette  6  $6.00  $36.00 

282  CLP004  Endless Moonlight Pressed Pigment Palette  6  $6.00  $36.00 

283  CLP003  Time to Shine Pressed Pigment Palette  1  $3.00  $3.00 

284  CLP004  Endless Moonlight Pressed Pigment Palette  1  $3.00  $3.00 

285  DIDWC0418  ALL EYESHADOWS 18 inch Display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

286  DIFPP0818  RFP/ EPP/ SGH & SGB Combo 18 inch Display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

287  RFP001  Ready Set Go Face palette  1  $2.40  $2.40 

288  RFP002  Take Notice Face Palette  1  $2.40  $2.40 

289  RFP003  Look out Face Palette  1  $2.40  $2.40 

290  RFP004  Spot On Face Palette  1  $2.40  $2.40 

291  RFP005  Stay Ready Face Palette  1  $2.40  $2.40 

292  RFP006  Chic Mood Face Palette  1  $2.40  $2.40 

293  RFP001  Ready Set Go Face palette  6  $4.80  $28.80 

294  RFP002  Take Notice Face Palette  6  $4.80  $28.80 

295  RFP003  Look out Face Palette  6  $4.80  $28.80 

296  RFP004  Spot On Face Palette  6  $4.80  $28.80 

297  RFP005  Stay Ready Face Palette  6  $4.80  $28.80 

298  RFP006  Chic Mood Face Palette  6  $4.80  $28.80 

299  DIGLG2412  GLG / LCC&CCC/ LDV / LPC 12 inch Display  2  $0.00  $0.00 

300  CCC101  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (101, Milkshake)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

301  CCC102  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (102, Taro Milk Tea)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

302  CCC103  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (103, Matcha Latte)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

303  CCC104  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (104, Banana Smoothie)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

304  CCC105  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (105, Peaches N Cream)  12  $2.40  $28.80 
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305  CCC106  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (106, Orangeade)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

306  LCC100  Lavish Creamy Concealer (100, Chai Tea)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

307  LCC150  Lavish Creamy Concealer (150, Oatmeal)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

308  LCC200  Lavish Creamy Concealer (200, Butterscotch)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

309  LCC250  Lavish Creamy Concealer (250, Affogato)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

310  LCC300  Lavish Creamy Concealer (300, Sweet Cream)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

311  LCC400  Lavish Creamy Concealer (400, Milk Tea)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

312  LCC500  Lavish Creamy Concealer (500, Almond)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

313  LCC600  Lavish Creamy Concealer (600, Cinnamon)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

314  LCC700  Lavish Creamy Concealer (700, Cappuccino)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

315  LCC800  Lavish Creamy Concealer (800, Espresso)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

316  LCC850  Lavish Creamy Concealer (850, Chocolate Mousse)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

317  LCC900  Lavish Creamy Concealer (900, Deep Hazelnut)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

318  LCCT250  Lavish Creamy Concealer (250, Affogato) Tester  2  $0.80  $1.60 

319  LCCT850  Lavish Creamy Concealer (850, Chocolate Mousse) Tester  2  $0.80  $1.60 

320  LCCT900  Lavish Creamy Concealer (900, Deep Hazelnut) Tester  2  $0.80  $1.60 

321  CCCT101  Lavish Color Corrector Concealer (101, Milkshake) Tester  2  $0.80  $1.60 

322  CCCT102  Lavish Color Corrector Concealer (102, Taro Milk Tea) Tester  2  $0.80  $1.60 

323  CCCT103  Lavish Color Corrector Concealer (103, Matcha Latte) Tester  2  $0.80  $1.60 

324  CCCT104  Lavish Color Corrector Concealer (104, Banana Smoothie) Tester  2  $0.80  $1.60 

325  CCCT105  Lavish Color Corrector Concealer (105, Peaches N Cream) Tester  2  $0.80  $1.60 

326  CCCT106  Lavish Color Corrector Concealer (106, Orangeade) Tester  2  $0.80  $1.60 

327  LCC025  Lavish Creamy Concealer (025, Soymilk)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

328  LCC050  Lavish Creamy Concealer (050, Sugar Cookie)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

329  LCC075  Lavish Creamy Concealer (075, Vanilla Bean)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

330  LCC125  Lavish Creamy Concealer (125, Rose Latte)  12  $2.40  $28.80 
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331  LCC025  Lavish Creamy Concealer (025, Soymilk)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

332  LCC050  Lavish Creamy Concealer (050, Sugar Cookie)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

333  LCC075  Lavish Creamy Concealer (075, Vanilla Bean)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

334  LCC125  Lavish Creamy Concealer (125, Rose Latte)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

335  LCC100  Lavish Creamy Concealer (100, Chai Tea)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

336  LCC150  Lavish Creamy Concealer (150, Oatmeal)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

337  LCC200  Lavish Creamy Concealer (200, Butterscotch)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

338  LCC300  Lavish Creamy Concealer (300, Sweet Cream)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

339  LCC400  Lavish Creamy Concealer (400, Milk Tea)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

340  LCC500  Lavish Creamy Concealer (500, Almond)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

341  LCC600  Lavish Creamy Concealer (600, Cinnamon)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

342  LCC700  Lavish Creamy Concealer (700, Cappuccino)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

343  LCC800  Lavish Creamy Concealer (800, Espresso)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

344  CMF200  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (200W)  12  $7.20  $86.40 

345  CMF225  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (225N)  12  $7.20  $86.40 

346  CMF250  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (250C)  12  $7.20  $86.40 

347  CMF275  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (275N)  12  $7.20  $86.40 

348  CMF300  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (300C)  12  $7.20  $86.40 

349  CMF325  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (325W)  12  $7.20  $86.40 

350  CMF350  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (350W)  12  $7.20  $86.40 

351  CMF375  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (375W)  12  $7.20  $86.40 

352  CMF400  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (400N)  12  $7.20  $86.40 

353  CMF425  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (425W)  12  $7.20  $86.40 

354  CMF450  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (450W)  12  $7.20  $86.40 

355  CMF475  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (475C)  12  $7.20  $86.40 
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356  CMF500  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (500N)  12  $7.20  $86.40 

357  CMF525  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (525W)  12  $7.20  $86.40 

358  CMF550  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (550W)  12  $7.20  $86.40 

359  CMF575  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (575N)  12  $7.20  $86.40 

360  CMF600  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (600C)  12  $7.20  $86.40 

361  CMF625  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (625N)  12  $7.20  $86.40 

362  CMF650  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (650W)  12  $7.20  $86.40 

363  CMF675  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (675N)  12  $7.20  $86.40 

364  CMF700  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (700W)  12  $7.20  $86.40 

365  CMF200  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (200W)  2  $3.60  $7.20 

366  CMF225  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (225N)  2  $3.60  $7.20 

367  CMF250  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (250C)  2  $3.60  $7.20 

368  CMF275  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (275N)  2  $3.60  $7.20 

369  CMF300  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (300C)  2  $3.60  $7.20 

370  CMF325  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (325W)  2  $3.60  $7.20 

371  CMF350  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (350W)  2  $3.60  $7.20 

372  CMF375  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (375W)  2  $3.60  $7.20 

373  CMF400  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (400N)  2  $3.60  $7.20 

374  CMF425  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (425W)  2  $3.60  $7.20 

375  CMF450  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (450W)  2  $3.60  $7.20 

376  CMF475  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (475C)  2  $3.60  $7.20 

377  CMF500  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (500N)  2  $3.60  $7.20 

378  CMF525  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (525W)  2  $3.60  $7.20 

379  CMF550  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (550W)  2  $3.60  $7.20 

380  CMF575  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (575N)  2  $3.60  $7.20 
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381  CMF600  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (600C)  2  $3.60  $7.20 

382  CMF625  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (625N)  2  $3.60  $7.20 

383  CMF650  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (650W)  2  $3.60  $7.20 

384  CMF675  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (675N)  2  $3.60  $7.20 

385  CMF700  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (700W)  2  $3.60  $7.20 

386  DICWF0712  Complete Wear Foundation 12 Inch Display (7 colors)  6  $0.00  $0.00 

387  CFP001  Complete Facial Primer(001, Smoothing Primer)  12  $4.00  $48.00 

388  CFP002  Complete Facial Primer(002, Mattifying Primer)  12  $4.00  $48.00 

389  CFP003  Complete Facial Primer(003, Pore Vanishing Primer)  12  $4.00  $48.00 

390  CFP004  Complete Facial Primer (004, Rose Jelly Hydrating Primer)  12  $4.00  $48.00 

391  CFP005  Complete Facial Primer (005, Veil Touch Soft Primer)  12  $4.00  $48.00 

392  CFP006  Complete Facial Primer (006, Hydrating Hyaluronic Primer)  12  $4.00  $48.00 

393  CFP007  Complete Facial Primer (007, Illuminating Glow Primer)  12  $4.00  $48.00 

394  CFP001  Complete Facial Primer(001, Smoothing Primer)  2  $2.00  $4.00 

395  CFP002  Complete Facial Primer(002, Mattifying Primer)  2  $2.00  $4.00 

396  CFP003  Complete Facial Primer(003, Pore Vanishing Primer)  2  $2.00  $4.00 

397  CFP004  Complete Facial Primer (004, Rose Jelly Hydrating Primer)  2  $2.00  $4.00 

398  CFP005  Complete Facial Primer (005, Veil Touch Soft Primer)  2  $2.00  $4.00 

399  CFP006  Complete Facial Primer (006, Hydrating Hyaluronic Primer)  2  $2.00  $4.00 

400  CFP007  Complete Facial Primer (007, Illuminating Glow Primer)  2  $2.00  $4.00 

401  ESP001  Eyeshadow Primer  12  $2.40  $28.80 

402  ESP001  Eyeshadow Primer  2  $1.20  $2.40 

403  WPP001  Waterproof Peptide Eyeshadow Primer  12  $2.80  $33.60 

404  WPP001  Waterproof Peptide Eyeshadow Primer  2  $1.40  $2.80 

405  DIPRM1212  CFP/ESP/WPP 12 inch Display  2  $0.00  $0.00 

406  DIPLAIN06  Multi-purpose Plain 6 inch Display  5  $0.00  $0.00 
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407  STS002  Endless Setting Power  5  $2.00  $10.00 

408  STS001  Timeless Setting Power  5  $2.00  $10.00 

409  STS002  Endless Setting Power  30  $4.00  $120.00 

410  STS001  Timeless Setting Power  30  $4.00  $120.00 

411  DISLD0812  CHEEK (SOB / CRB / LCB / SBZ & SCB / SWP) 12 Inch display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

412  SWP050  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (050)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

413  SWP100  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (100)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

414  SWP200  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (200)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

415  SWP250  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (250)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

416  SWP300  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (300)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

417  SWP350  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (350)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

418  SWP400  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (400)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

419  SWP500  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (500)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

420  SWP050  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (050)  6  $4.00  $24.00 

421  SWP100  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (100)  6  $4.00  $24.00 

422  SWP200  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (200)  6  $4.00  $24.00 

423  SWP250  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (250)  6  $4.00  $24.00 

424  SWP300  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (300)  6  $4.00  $24.00 

425  SWP350  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (350)  6  $4.00  $24.00 

426  SWP400  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (400)  6  $4.00  $24.00 

427  SWP500  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (500)  6  $4.00  $24.00 

428  DIFAC0812  FACE (LFP, DBL,DBR,LSP,SCP), SDP 11.50 Inch Display  3  $0.00  $0.00 

429  LSP002  Loose Setting Powder (002, Banana)  3  $1.60  $4.80 

430  LSP003  Loose Setting Powder (003, Medium)  3  $1.60  $4.80 

431  LSP004  Loose Setting Powder (004, Deep)  3  $1.60  $4.80 
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432  LSP005  Loose Setting Powder (005, Medium Light)  3  $1.60  $4.80 

433  LSP006  Loose Setting Powder (006, Light)  3  $1.60  $4.80 

434  LSP002  Loose Setting Powder (002, Banana)  18  $3.20  $57.60 

435  LSP003  Loose Setting Powder (003, Medium)  18  $3.20  $57.60 

436  LSP004  Loose Setting Powder (004, Deep)  18  $3.20  $57.60 

437  LSP005  Loose Setting Powder (005, Medium Light)  18  $3.20  $57.60 

438  LSP006  Loose Setting Powder (006, Light)  18  $3.20  $57.60 

439  DIFAC0812  FACE (LFP, DBL,DBR,LSP,SCP), SDP 11.50 Inch Display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

440  SCP001  Set & Correct Loose Setting Powder (001, Color Neutralizer)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

441  SCP002  Set & Correct Loose Setting Powder (002, Translucent)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

442  SCP003  Set & Correct Loose Setting Powder (003, Medium)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

443  SCP004  Set & Correct Loose Setting Powder (004, Deep)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

444  SCP005  Set & Correct Loose Setting Powder (005, Rose Pink)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

445  SCP006  Set & Correct Loose Setting Powder (006, Medium Neutralizer)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

446  SCP001  Set & Correct Loose Setting Powder (001, Color Neutralizer)  6  $4.00  $24.00 

447  SCP002  Set & Correct Loose Setting Powder (002, Translucent)  6  $4.00  $24.00 

448  SCP003  Set & Correct Loose Setting Powder (003, Medium)  6  $4.00  $24.00 

449  SCP004  Set & Correct Loose Setting Powder (004, Deep)  6  $4.00  $24.00 

450  SCP005  Set & Correct Loose Setting Powder (005, Rose Pink)  6  $4.00  $24.00 

451  SCP006  Set & Correct Loose Setting Powder (006, Medium Neutralizer)  6  $4.00  $24.00 

452  DISLD0812  CHEEK (SOB / CRB / LCB / SBZ & SCB / SWP) 12 Inch display  2  $0.00  $0.00 

453  SOB001  Signature Ombre Blush (001, Sweet Peach)  2  $1.60  $3.20 

454  SOB002  Signature Ombre Blush (002, Tender Rose)  2  $1.60  $3.20 

455  SOB003  Signature Ombre Blush (003, Bella Pink)  2  $1.60  $3.20 

456  SOB004  Signature Ombre Blush (004, Morning Sunshine)  2  $1.60  $3.20 
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457  SOB005  Signature Ombre Blush (005, Orange Blossom)  2  $1.60  $3.20 

458  SOB006  Signature Ombre Blush (006, Mellow Pink)  2  $1.60  $3.20 

459  SOB007  Signature Ombre Blush (007, Ruby Flush)  2  $1.60  $3.20 

460  SOB008  Signature Ombre Blush (008, Soft Berry)  2  $1.60  $3.20 

461  SOB008  Signature Ombre Blush (008, Soft Berry)  12  $3.20  $38.40 

462  SOB007  Signature Ombre Blush (007, Ruby Flush)  12  $3.20  $38.40 

463  SOB006  Signature Ombre Blush (006, Mellow Pink)  12  $3.20  $38.40 

464  SOB005  Signature Ombre Blush (005, Orange Blossom)  12  $3.20  $38.40 

465  SOB004  Signature Ombre Blush (004, Morning Sunshine)  12  $3.20  $38.40 

466  SOB003  Signature Ombre Blush (003, Bella Pink)  12  $3.20  $38.40 

467  SOB002  Signature Ombre Blush (002, Tender Rose)  12  $3.20  $38.40 

468  SOB001  Signature Ombre Blush (001, Sweet Peach)  12  $3.20  $38.40 

469  BMS001  Brow Defying Mascara (001, Clear)  6  $2.40  $14.40 

470  BMS002  Brow Defying Mascara (002, Taupe)  6  $2.40  $14.40 

471  BMS003  Brow Defying Mascara (003, Soft Brown)  6  $2.40  $14.40 

472  BMS004  Brow Defying Mascara (004, Medium Brown)  6  $2.40  $14.40 

473  BMS005  Brow Defying Mascara (005, Dark Brown)  6  $2.40  $14.40 

474  BMS006  Brow Defying Mascara (006, Espresso)  6  $2.40  $14.40 

475  BMS001  Brow Defying Mascara (001, Clear)  1  $1.20  $1.20 

476  BMS002  Brow Defying Mascara (002, Taupe)  1  $1.20  $1.20 

477  BMS003  Brow Defying Mascara (003, Soft Brown)  1  $1.20  $1.20 

478  BMS004  Brow Defying Mascara (004, Medium Brown)  1  $1.20  $1.20 

479  BMS005  Brow Defying Mascara (005, Dark Brown)  1  $1.20  $1.20 

480  BMS006  Brow Defying Mascara (006, Espresso)  1  $1.20  $1.20 

481  DICPC0606  CC Prep Concealer 6 inch Display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

482  DICPC0606_BMS  CC Prep Concealer 6 inch Display_BMS Tester holes  1  $0.00  $0.00 
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483  DIDCB0406  BWP / DCB / SCF / USP 6 Inch Display  2  $0.00  $0.00 

484  BWP001  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (001, Blonde)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

485  BWP002  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (002, Taupe)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

486  BWP003  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (003, Chocolate)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

487  BWP004  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (004, Dark Brown)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

488  BWP005  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (005, Ash Brown)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

489  BWP006  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (006, Deep Espresso)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

490  BWP001  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (001, Blonde)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

491  BWP002  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (002, Taupe)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

492  BWP003  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (003, Chocolate)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

493  BWP004  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (004, Dark Brown)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

494  BWP005  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (005, Ash Brown)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

495  BWP006  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (006, Deep Espresso)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

496  DISSD1012  Starshow Shadow Pot 12 inch Display  4  $0.00  $0.00 

497  SSD001  Starshow Shadow Pot (001, Glace)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

498  SSD002  Starshow Shadow Pot (002, Stay Golden)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

499  SSD003  Starshow Shadow Pot (003, Literally)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

500  SSD004  Starshow Shadow Pot (004, Showtime)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

501  SSD005  Starshow Shadow Pot (005, Muse)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

502  SSD006  Starshow Shadow Pot (006, Fantasy)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

503  SSD007  Starshow Shadow Pot (007, OMG)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

504  SSD008  Starshow Shadow Pot (008, A Vibe)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

505  SSD009  Starshow Shadow Pot (009, Shook)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

506  SSD010  Starshow Shadow Pot (010, Extra)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

507  SSD011  Starshow Shadow Pot (011, Bang!)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

Print History: on 6/5/2024 10:18:58 AM by JK

DUPLICATE

DUPLICATE



Print Date: 08/28/2024 | Page:21

MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 39907

Customer# DOW0620

SOLD TO
TIFARA BEAUTY ll INC
dba DOWNTOWN BEAUTY ART 545 S LOS ANGELES ST UNIT C,D,E
Los Angeles, CA 90012 USA 
Tel: (213) 892-0620    Fax:

SHIP TO
TIFARA BEAUTY ll INC
dba DOWNTOWN BEAUTY ART 545 S LOS ANGELES ST UNIT C,D,E
Los Angeles, CA 90012 USA 
Tel: (213) 892-0620    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
06/05/2024 05/23/2024 39012,39586 YKim 06/05/2024 05/23/2024 05/23/2024 DELIVERY
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

508  SSD012  Starshow Shadow Pot (012, Checkmate)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

509  SSD013  Starshow Shadow Pot (013, Just Right)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

510  SSD014  Starshow Shadow Pot (014, TFTI)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

511  SSD015  Starshow Shadow Pot (015, Holy Moly)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

512  SSD016  Starshow Shadow Pot (016, Low Key)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

513  SSD017  Starshow Shadow Pot (017, Eureka)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

514  SSD018  Starshow Shadow Pot (018, Quartz)  2  $1.20  $2.40 

515  SSD001  Starshow Shadow Pot (001, Glace)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

516  SSD002  Starshow Shadow Pot (002, Stay Golden)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

517  SSD003  Starshow Shadow Pot (003, Literally)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

518  SSD004  Starshow Shadow Pot (004, Showtime)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

519  SSD005  Starshow Shadow Pot (005, Muse)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

520  SSD006  Starshow Shadow Pot (006, Fantasy)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

521  SSD007  Starshow Shadow Pot (007, OMG)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

522  SSD008  Starshow Shadow Pot (008, A Vibe)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

523  SSD009  Starshow Shadow Pot (009, Shook)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

524  SSD010  Starshow Shadow Pot (010, Extra)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

525  SSD011  Starshow Shadow Pot (011, Bang!)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

526  SSD012  Starshow Shadow Pot (012, Checkmate)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

527  SSD013  Starshow Shadow Pot (013, Just Right)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

528  SSD014  Starshow Shadow Pot (014, TFTI)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

529  SSD015  Starshow Shadow Pot (015, Holy Moly)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

530  SSD016  Starshow Shadow Pot (016, Low Key)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

531  SSD017  Starshow Shadow Pot (017, Eureka)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

532  SSD018  Starshow Shadow Pot (018, Quartz)  12  $2.40  $28.80 
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533  FSR001  Peptide Enzyme Energy Serum*  12  $4.00  $48.00 

534  FSR002  Vitamin B,C,E Youthful Serum  12  $4.00  $48.00 

535  FSR003  Propolis Chamomile Rejuvenating Serum*  12  $4.00  $48.00 

536  FSR004  Glycerin Hyaluronic Acid Hydrating Serum  12  $4.00  $48.00 

537  FSR006  Collagen Retinol Treatment serum  12  $4.00  $48.00 

538  FSR001  Peptide Enzyme Energy Serum*  2  $2.00  $4.00 

539  FSR002  Vitamin B,C,E Youthful Serum  2  $2.00  $4.00 

540  FSR003  Propolis Chamomile Rejuvenating Serum*  2  $2.00  $4.00 

541  FSR004  Glycerin Hyaluronic Acid Hydrating Serum  2  $2.00  $4.00 

542  FSR006  Collagen Retinol Treatment serum  2  $2.00  $4.00 

543  DIPLAIN12  Multi-purpose Plain 12 inch Display  2  $0.00  $0.00 

544  GDL001  Lip Goddess Lipstick (001, Adore)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

545  GDL002  Lip Goddess Lipstick (002, Sweetie)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

546  GDL003  Lip Goddess Lipstick (003, Yours)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

547  GDL004  Lip Goddess Lipstick (004, Goddess)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

548  GDL005  Lip Goddess Lipstick (005, Lovely)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

549  GDL006  Lip Goddess Lipstick (006, Angelic)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

550  GDL007  Lip Goddess Lipstick (007, Beautiful)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

551  GDL008  Lip Goddess Lipstick (008, Another)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

552  GDL009  Lip Goddess Lipstick (009, Tiny)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

553  GDL010  Lip Goddess Lipstick (010, Loyal)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

554  GDL011  Lip Goddess Lipstick (011, Bonny)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

555  GDL012  Lip Goddess Lipstick (012, Dreamsgirl)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

556  GDL013  Lip Goddess Lipstick (013, Sassy)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

557  GDL014  Lip Goddess Lipstick (014, Cora)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

558  GDL015  Lip Goddess Lipstick (015, Superstar)  18  $2.40  $43.20 
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559  GDL016  Lip Goddess Lipstick (016, Treasure)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

560  GDL017  Lip Goddess Lipstick (017, Willow)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

561  GDL018  Lip Goddess Lipstick (018, Magical)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

562  GDL019  Lip Goddess Lipstick (019, Classy)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

563  GDL020  Lip Goddess Lipstick (020, Minerva)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

564  GDL021  Lip Goddess Lipstick (021, Blossom)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

565  GDL022  Lip Goddess Lipstick (022, Destiny)  18  $2.40  $43.20 

566  DIGDL2212  Goddess Lipstick 12 inch Display  3  $0.00  $0.00 

567  GDL001  Lip Goddess Lipstick (001, Adore)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

568  GDL002  Lip Goddess Lipstick (002, Sweetie)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

569  GDL003  Lip Goddess Lipstick (003, Yours)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

570  GDL004  Lip Goddess Lipstick (004, Goddess)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

571  GDL005  Lip Goddess Lipstick (005, Lovely)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

572  GDL006  Lip Goddess Lipstick (006, Angelic)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

573  GDL007  Lip Goddess Lipstick (007, Beautiful)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

574  GDL008  Lip Goddess Lipstick (008, Another)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

575  GDL009  Lip Goddess Lipstick (009, Tiny)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

576  GDL010  Lip Goddess Lipstick (010, Loyal)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

577  GDL011  Lip Goddess Lipstick (011, Bonny)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

578  GDL012  Lip Goddess Lipstick (012, Dreamsgirl)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

579  GDL013  Lip Goddess Lipstick (013, Sassy)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

580  GDL014  Lip Goddess Lipstick (014, Cora)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

581  GDL015  Lip Goddess Lipstick (015, Superstar)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

582  GDL016  Lip Goddess Lipstick (016, Treasure)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

583  GDL017  Lip Goddess Lipstick (017, Willow)  3  $1.20  $3.60 
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584  GDL018  Lip Goddess Lipstick (018, Magical)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

585  GDL019  Lip Goddess Lipstick (019, Classy)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

586  GDL020  Lip Goddess Lipstick (020, Minerva)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

587  GDL021  Lip Goddess Lipstick (021, Blossom)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

588  GDL022  Lip Goddess Lipstick (022, Destiny)  3  $1.20  $3.60 

589  DBS001  You had me at makeup Pressed Pigment Palette  6  $6.00  $36.00 

590  DBS002  You're Blooming Like the Perfect Flower Pressed Pigment Palette  6  $6.00  $36.00 

591  DBS003  Believe and Create Your Own Destiny Pressed Pigment Palette  6  $6.00  $36.00 

592  DBS004  The stars Shine as Bright as You Pressed Pigment Palette  6  $6.00  $36.00 

593  CWF100  Complete Wear Foundation (100, Light Ivory)  24  $8.00  $192.00 

594  CWF150  Complete Wear Foundation (150, Barely Beige)  24  $8.00  $192.00 

595  CWF200  Complete Wear Foundation (200, Bisque)  24  $8.00  $192.00 

596  CWF250  Complete Wear Foundation (250, Natural Buff)  24  $8.00  $192.00 

597  CWF275  Complete Wear Foundation (275, Light B6.40eige)  24  $8.00  $192.00 

598  CWF300  Complete Wear Foundation (300, Nude Beige)  24  $8.00  $192.00 

599  CWF325  Complete Wear Foundation (325, True Beige)  24  $8.00  $192.00 

600  CWF350  Complete Wear Foundation (350, Classic Beige)  24  $8.00  $192.00 

601  CWF375  Complete Wear Foundation (375, Medium Beige)  24  $8.00  $192.00 

602  CWF400  Complete Wear Foundation (400, Natural Beige)  12  $8.00  $96.00 

603  CWF425  Complete Wear Foundation (425, Honey Beige)  12  $8.00  $96.00 

604  CWF450  Complete Wear Foundation (450, Toasted Almond)  12  $8.00  $96.00 

605  CWF475  Complete Wear Foundation (475, Sand Beige)  12  $8.00  $96.00 

606  MWC100  Mega Waterproof Concealer (100, Vanilla )  36  $4.00  $144.00 

607  MWC125  Mega Waterproof Concealer (125, Bisque )  36  $4.00  $144.00 

608  MWC150  Mega Waterproof Concealer (150, Cream )  36  $4.00  $144.00 
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609  MWC175  Mega Waterproof Concealer (175, Warm Oat )  36  $4.00  $144.00 

610  MWC200  Mega Waterproof Concealer (200, Latte )  36  $4.00  $144.00 

611  MWC250  Mega Waterproof Concealer (250, Custard )  36  $4.00  $144.00 

612  MWC300  Mega Waterproof Concealer (300, Brulee )  36  $4.00  $144.00 

613  LCC025  Lavish Creamy Concealer (025, Soymilk)  24  $2.40  $57.60 

614  LCC050  Lavish Creamy Concealer (050, Sugar Cookie)  24  $2.40  $57.60 

615  LCC075  Lavish Creamy Concealer (075, Vanilla Bean)  24  $2.40  $57.60 

616  LCC100  Lavish Creamy Concealer (100, Chai Tea)  24  $2.40  $57.60 

617  LCC125  Lavish Creamy Concealer (125, Rose Latte)  24  $2.40  $57.60 

618  LCC150  Lavish Creamy Concealer (150, Oatmeal)  24  $2.40  $57.60 

619  LCC200  Lavish Creamy Concealer (200, Butterscotch)  24  $2.40  $57.60 

620  LCC250  Lavish Creamy Concealer (250, Affogato)  24  $2.40  $57.60 

621  LCC300  Lavish Creamy Concealer (300, Sweet Cream)  24  $2.40  $57.60 

622  LCC400  Lavish Creamy Concealer (400, Milk Tea)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

623  LCC500  Lavish Creamy Concealer (500, Almond)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

624  LCC600  Lavish Creamy Concealer (600, Cinnamon)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

625  LCC700  Lavish Creamy Concealer (700, Cappuccino)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

626  CCC103  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (103, Matcha Latte)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

627  CCC104  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (104, Banana Smoothie)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

628  CCC105  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (105, Peaches N Cream)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

629  CCC106  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (106, Orangeade)  12  $2.40  $28.80 

630  MMF001  Micro Dot Setting Spray  60  $7.20  $432.00 

631  SGH001  Sun Glow Face & Body Highlighter (001, Sweet Champagne)  12  $4.80  $57.60 

632  SGH002  Sun Glow Face & Body Highlighter (002, Rose Petals)  12  $4.80  $57.60 

633  SGH003  Sun Glow Face & Body Highlighter (003, Spicy Hue)  12  $4.80  $57.60 

634  SGH004  Sun Glow Face & Body Highlighter (004, Fairy Gold)  12  $4.80  $57.60 
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Sub Total : $21,600.80
Shipping : $0.00

Shipping D/C : $ (0.00)
Discount : $ (0.00)
Sales Tax : $0.00

Total Amount : $21,600.80
Payment : $21,600.80

Balance Due : $0.00
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635  DHB001  Dreamlight Highlighter Balm (001, Icy Daze)  12  $2.80  $33.60 

636  DHB002  Dreamlight Highlighter Balm (002, It's Glam)  12  $2.80  $33.60 

637  OMS003  Ultra Matte Setting Spray  60  $4.00  $240.00 

638  44MDPK  MOIRA Floor Display 44 Frame (4 Shelves with 4 ft length) Pink  2  $0.00  $0.00 

  Total Item 638 Total Qty 6,798 Total Weight 6,109.72
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